cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop Termi - Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop Termi
s:lj“.t.q J}&j)ﬁ&&ﬁl&%&a'slﬁf—q Jﬁ-ﬁj)lﬁ&ﬁla;uaa-c

Fridays dzandl
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 04.00 05.00 06.00 06.50 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.50 09.18 09.46 10.12 10.38 11.06 11.32 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 e 39e 5 yie Ml Ao
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 04.01 05.01 06.01 06.51 07.21 07.51 08.21 08.51 09.19 09.47 10.13 10.39 11.07 11.33 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 nLua.\}sszd
Oud Metha Road 2 04.02 05.02 06.02 06.52 07.22 07.53 08.23 08.53 09.20 09.48 10.14 10.40 11.08 11.34 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 ¥ ilie age 5l
Creek Park Main Gate 04.07 05.07 06.07 06.57 07.29 08.00 08.30 08.58 09.25 09.53 10.19 10.45 11.13 11.39 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.10 15.40 L)) Al gl - )}A.”‘\AJAA
Grand Hyatt Hotel 04.09 05.09 06.09 06.59 07.32 08.03 08.33 09.01 09.28 09.56 10.22 10.48 11.16 11.42 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.41 14.11 1441 1513 1543 Bl 2l (3038
DEWA Main Office 04.10 05.10 06.10 07.00 07.33 08.04 08.34 09.02 09.29 09.57 10.23 10.49 11.17 11.43 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.42 14.12 1442 15.14 15.44 u_‘_\o\.mst-)@S" lva,m.\l
Wafi Residences 04.13 05.13 06.13 07.03 07.35 08.06 08.37 09.04 09.31 09.59 10.25 10.51 11.19 11.45 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.45 14.15 1445 15.16 15.46 saall il
New Modern Pharmacy 2 04.15 05.15 06.15 07.06 07.38 08.09 08.40 09.06 09.33 10.01 10.27 10.53 11.21 11.47 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.19 15.49 "AAJAA."‘LL‘AA-"‘LJ.\.\.A.“
American Hospital 04.20 05.20 06.20 07.11 07.45 08.16 08.47 09.11 09.38 10.06 10.32 10.58 11.26 11.52 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.52 14.22 1452 15.26 15.56 OSUA\NOAMJ
Lamcy Plaza 04.22 05.22 06.22 07.14 07.48 08.19 08.49 09.13 09.40 10.08 10.34 11.00 11.28 11.54 1222 1252 13.22 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.29 15.59 i 153 el
Sunrise City Supermarket 04.23 05.23 06.23 07.16 07.50 08.21 08.51 09.15 09.42 10.10 10.36 11.02 11.30 11.56 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.56 14.26 1456 15.31 16.01 el (3 0 Aiyde ESHIE g
Nasr Sports Club 04.25 05.25 06.25 07.18 07.53 08.24 08.54 09.17 09.44 10.12 10.38 11.04 11.32 11.58 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.34 16.04 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 04.26 05.26 06.26 07.19 07.55 08.26 08.56 09.18 09.45 10.13 10.39 11.05 11.33 11.59 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.59 14.29 1459 15.36 16.06 &)y Adis Hles
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 04.27 05.27 06.27 07.20 07.56 08.27 08.58 09.20 09.47 10.15 10.41 11.07 11.35 12.01 12.29 1259 13.29 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.38 16.08 L 35e 5 yie Sl dbos
Terminus

Fridays Azl
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.45 23.30 00.15 01.00 e 39e 5 yie Ml Ao
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.46 23.31 00.16 01.01

Oud Metha Road 2 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.47 23.32 00.17 01.02

Creek Park Main Gate 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.53 23.38 00.23 01.08

Grand Hyatt Hotel 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.55 23.40 00.25 01.10

DEWA Main Office 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.56 23.41 00.26 01.11

Wafi Residences 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.15 19.45 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.58 23.43 00.28 01.13

New Modern Pharmacy 2 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.18 19.48 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 23.00 23.45 00.30 01.15

American Hospital 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.25 19.55 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 23.05 23.50 00.35 01.20

Lamcy Plaza 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.28 19.58 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 23.07 23.52 00.37 01.22 i UMJ«M
Sunrise City Supermarket 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.30 20.00 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 23.09 23.54 00.39 01.24 el (39 0t Aiyde ESHIE g
Nasr Sports Club 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.33 20.02 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.11 23.56 00.41 01.26 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.35 20.03 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 23.12 23.57 00.42 01.27 &)y Adis Hlas
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.37 20.04 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.13 23.58 00.43 01.28 L 35e 5 yie Sl dbas
Terminus

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 05.00 06.00 06.40 07.25 07.55 08.20 08.50 09.15 09.40 10.25 11.15 12.05 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.25 e 39e 5 yie Ml Ao
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 05.01 06.01 06.41 07.26 07.56 08.21 08.51 09.16 09.41 10.26 11.16 12.06 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.26

Oud Metha Road 2 05.02 06.02 06.42 07.27 07.58 08.23 08.53 09.17 09.42 10.27 11.17 12.07 13.02 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.27

Creek Park Main Gate 05.07 06.07 06.47 07.34 08.05 08.30 08.58 09.22 09.47 10.32 11.22 12.12 13.07 14.08 15.10 16.10 17.10 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.34 i:...a:\:)llml}dl

Grand Hyatt Hotel 05.09 06.09 06.49 07.37 08.08 08.33 09.01 09.25 09.50 10.35 11.25 12.15 13.10 14.11 15.13 16.13 17.13 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.37

DEWA Main Office 05.10 06.10 06.50 07.38 08.09 08.34 09.02 09.26 09.51 10.36 11.26 12.16 13.11 14.12 15.14 16.14 17.14 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.38 u_‘_\a\.m};L.)@S

Wafi Residences 05.13 06.13 06.53 07.40 08.11 08.37 09.04 09.28 09.53 10.38 11.28 12.18 13.13 14.15 15.16 16.16 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.15 19.40 saall il
New Modern Pharmacy 2 05.15 06.15 06.55 07.43 08.14 08.40 09.06 09.30 09.55 10.40 11.30 12.20 13.15 14.17 15.19 16.19 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.18 19.43 "AAJAA."‘LL‘AA-"‘LJ.\.\.A.“
American Hospital 05.20 06.20 07.00 07.50 08.21 08.47 09.11 09.35 10.00 10.45 11.35 12.25 13.20 14.22 15.26 16.26 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.25 19.50

Lamcy Plaza 05.22 06.22 07.03 07.53 08.24 08.49 09.13 09.37 10.02 10.47 11.37 12.27 13.22 14.25 1529 16.29 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.28 19.53 M
Sunrise City Supermarket 05.23 06.23 07.05 07.55 08.26 08.51 09.15 09.39 10.04 10.49 11.39 12.29 13.24 1426 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.30 19.55 el (3 0 Aiyde S HIS
Nasr Sports Club 05.25 06.25 07.07 07.58 08.29 08.54 09.17 09.41 10.06 10.51 11.41 12.31 13.26 14.28 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.33 19.58 5

Rashid Hospital Roundabout 05.26 06.26 07.08 08.00 08.31 08.56 09.18 09.42 10.07 10.52 11.42 12.32 13.27 14.29 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.35 20.00

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 05.27 06.27 07.09 08.02 08.33 08.58 09.19 09.43 10.08 10.53 11.43 12.33 13.28 14.30 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.37 20.01 e 395 5 yie Sl dbas
Terminus

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 20.15 20.55 21.40 22.25 23.10 00.00 e 3ge 5 yie Ol Aans
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 20.16 20.56 21.41 22.26 23.11 00.01 ) ilise a9 @La
Oud Metha Road 2 20.17 20.57 21.42 22.27 23.12 00.02 ¥ olige age 7l
Creek Park Main Gate 20.23 21.03 21.48 22.33 23.18 00.08 Lty mI}JI )}A-” B
Grand Hyatt Hotel 20.25 21.05 21.50 22.35 23.20 00.10

DEWA Main Office 20.26 21.06 21.51 22.36 23.21 00.11

Wafi Residences 20.28 21.08 21.53 22.38 23.23 00.13

New Modern Pharmacy 2 20.30 21.10 21.55 22.40 23.25 00.15

American Hospital 20.35 21.15 22.00 22.45 23.30 00.20

Lamcy Plaza 20.37 21.17 22.02 22.47 23.32 00.22 i ‘JM—IJ‘\AM
Sunrise City Supermarket 20.39 21.19 22.04 22.49 23.34 00.24 el (3 0 Aiyde ESHIE g
Nasr Sports Club 20.41 21.21 22.06 22.51 23.36 00.26 bl yaill ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 20.42 21.22 22.07 22.52 23.37 00.27 &) Adis Hles
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 20.43 21.23 22.08 22.53 23.38 00.28 e 3ge 5 yie Sl dbas
Terminus

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 05.00 06.00 06.45 07.30 07.55 08.25 08.52 09.20 09.45 10.30 11.25 1220 13.15 14.10 15.05 16.00 17.00 17.55 18.25 18.50 19.20 19.45 e 398 5 yie Ml Ao
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 05.01 06.01 06.46 07.31 07.56 08.26 08.53 09.21 09.46 10.31 11.26 12.21 13.16 14.11 15.06 16.01 17.01 17.56 18.26 18.51 19.21 19.46

Oud Metha Road 2 05.02 06.02 06.47 07.33 07.58 08.28 08.55 09.22 09.47 10.32 11.27 12.22 13.17 14.13 15.08 16.03 17.03 17.57 18.27 18.52 19.22 19.47

Creek Park Main Gate 05.07 06.07 06.52 07.40 08.05 08.34 09.00 09.27 09.52 10.37 11.32 12.27 13.22 14.18 15.15 16.10 17.10 18.04 18.34 18.59 19.29 19.54

Grand Hyatt Hotel 05.09 06.09 06.54 07.43 08.08 08.37 09.03 09.30 09.55 10.40 11.35 12.30 13.25 14.21 15.18 16.13 17.13 18.07 18.37 19.02 19.32 19.57

DEWA Main Office 05.10 06.10 06.55 07.44 08.09 08.38 09.04 09.31 09.56 10.41 11.36 12.31 13.26 14.22 15.19 16.14 17.14 18.08 18.38 19.03 19.33 19.58

Wafi Residences 05.13 06.13 06.58 07.46 08.11 08.40 09.06 09.33 09.58 10.43 11.38 12.33 13.28 14.25 15.21 16.16 17.16 18.11 18.41 19.05 19.35 20.00

New Modern Pharmacy 2 05.15 06.15 07.00 07.49 08.14 08.43 09.08 09.35 10.00 10.45 11.40 12.35 13.30 14.27 15.24 16.19 17.19 18.14 18.44 19.08 19.38 20.02

American Hospital 05.20 06.20 07.05 07.56 08.21 08.50 09.13 09.40 10.05 10.50 11.45 12.40 13.35 14.32 15.31 16.26 17.26 18.21 18.51 19.15 19.45 20.07

Lamcy Plaza 05.22 06.22 07.08 07.59 08.24 08.52 09.15 09.42 10.07 10.52 11.47 12.42 13.38 14.35 15.34 16.29 17.29 18.24 18.54 19.18 19.48 20.09

Sunrise City Supermarket 05.23 06.23 07.09 08.01 08.26 08.54 09.17 09.44 10.09 10.54 11.49 12.44 13.40 14.36 15.36 16.31 17.31 18.25 18.55 19.20 19.50 20.11

Nasr Sports Club 05.25 06.25 07.11 08.04 08.29 08.57 09.19 09.46 10.11 10.56 11.51 12.46 13.42 14.38 15.39 16.34 17.34 18.28 18.58 19.22 19.52 20.13

Rashid Hospital Roundabout 05.26 06.26 07.12 08.06 08.31 08.59 09.20 09.47 10.12 10.57 11.52 12.47 13.43 14.39 15.41 16.36 17.36 18.30 19.00 19.24 19.54 20.14

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 05.27 06.27 07.13 08.08 08.33 09.00 09.21 09.48 10.13 10.58 11.53 12.48 13.44 14.40 15.42 16.37 17.38 18.32 19.02 19.26 19.56 20.15

Terminus



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop Termi - Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop Termi
s:lj“.t.q J}&j)ﬁ&&ﬁl&%&a'slﬁf—q Jﬁ-ﬁj)lﬁ&ﬁla;uaa-c

SEWNGEWE] LN |
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 20.10 20.55 21.40 22.25 23.15 00.00 isa 39 5 yio Ml daoa
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 20.11 20.56 21.41 22.26 23.16 00.01 ) ilise a9 @La
Oud Metha Road 2 20.12 20.57 21.42 22.27 23.17 00.02 ¥ ilie age 5l
Creek Park Main Gate 20.18 21.03 21.48 22.33 23.23 00.08 L)) Al gl - )}A-” EHIEN
Grand Hyatt Hotel 20.20 21.05 21.50 22.35 23.25 00.10 Bl il (jaud
DEWA Main Office 20.21 21.06 21.51 22.36 23.26 00.11 u_‘_\a\.mst.)@S" lua,m.\]
Wafi Residences 20.23 21.08 21.53 22.38 23.28 00.13 saall il
New Modern Pharmacy 2 20.25 21.10 21.55 22.40 23.30 00.15 \'m»ﬂu»ll ml.u.all
American Hospital 20.30 21.15 22.00 22.45 23.35 00.20 OSUA\NOAM.J!
Lamcy Plaza 20.32 21.17 22.02 22.47 23.37 00.22 i 153 el
Sunrise City Supermarket 20.34 21.19 22.04 22.49 23.39 00.24 satll (39 5 Aise S HE e
Nasr Sports Club 20.36 21.21 22.06 22.51 23.41 00.26 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 20.37 21.22 22.07 22.52 23.42 00.27 Ty diess s
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 20.38 21.23 22.08 22.53 23.43 00.28 aa 39 g yio Sl daoa
Terminus

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 05.00 06.00 06.40 07.25 07.55 08.20 08.50 09.15 09.40 10.25 11.15 12.05 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.25 e 39e 5 yie Ml Ao
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 05.01 06.01 06.41 07.26 07.56 08.21 08.51 09.16 09.41 10.26 11.16 12.06 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.26

Oud Metha Road 2 05.02 06.02 06.42 07.27 07.58 08.23 08.53 09.17 09.42 10.27 11.17 12.07 13.02 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.27

Creek Park Main Gate 05.07 06.07 06.47 07.34 08.05 08.30 08.58 09.22 09.47 10.32 11.22 12.12 13.07 14.08 15.10 16.10 17.10 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.34

Grand Hyatt Hotel 05.09 06.09 06.49 07.37 08.08 08.33 09.01 09.25 09.50 10.35 11.25 12.15 13.10 14.11 15.13 16.13 17.13 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.37

DEWA Main Office 05.10 06.10 06.50 07.38 08.09 08.34 09.02 09.26 09.51 10.36 11.26 12.16 13.11 14.12 15.14 16.14 17.14 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.38

Wafi Residences 05.13 06.13 06.53 07.40 08.11 08.37 09.04 09.28 09.53 10.38 11.28 12.18 13.13 14.15 15.16 16.16 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.15 19.40

New Modern Pharmacy 2 05.15 06.15 06.55 07.43 08.14 08.40 09.06 09.30 09.55 10.40 11.30 12.20 13.15 14.17 15.19 16.19 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.18 19.43

American Hospital 05.20 06.20 07.00 07.50 08.21 08.47 09.11 09.35 10.00 10.45 11.35 12.25 13.20 14.22 1526 16.26 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.25 19.50

Lamcy Plaza 05.22 06.22 07.03 07.53 08.24 08.49 09.13 09.37 10.02 10.47 11.37 12.27 13.22 14.25 1529 16.29 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.28 19.53

Sunrise City Supermarket 05.23 06.23 07.05 07.55 08.26 08.51 09.15 09.39 10.04 10.49 11.39 12.29 13.24 1426 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.30 19.55

Nasr Sports Club 05.25 06.25 07.07 07.58 08.29 08.54 09.17 09.41 10.06 10.51 11.41 12.31 13.26 14.28 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.33 19.58 s

Rashid Hospital Roundabout 05.26 06.26 07.08 08.00 08.31 08.56 09.18 09.42 10.07 10.52 11.42 12.32 13.27 14.29 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.35 20.00 _uljus..u..u)l}s
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 05.27 06.27 07.09 08.02 08.33 08.58 09.19 09.43 10.08 10.53 11.43 12.33 13.28 14.30 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.37 20.01 e 395 5 yie Sl dbas
Terminus

Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 20.15 20.55 21.40 22.25 23.10 00.00 s 35e 5550 Sl dboe
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 20.16 20.56 21.41 22.26 23.11 00.01 ) ilise a9 @La
Oud Metha Road 2 20.17 20.57 21.42 22.27 23.12 00.02 ¥ ilie age 7l
Creek Park Main Gate 20.23 21.03 21.48 22.33 23.18 00.08 Lty mI}JI pjl 434»
Grand Hyatt Hotel 20.25 21.05 21.50 22.35 23.20 00.10

DEWA Main Office 20.26 21.06 21.51 22.36 23.21 00.11 u—\.\b\.m} ‘L.)@S

Wafi Residences 20.28 21.08 21.53 22.38 23.23 00.13 saall il
New Modern Pharmacy 2 20.30 21.10 21.55 22.40 23.25 00.15 \'m»ﬂu»ll ml.u.all
American Hospital 20.35 21.15 22.00 22.45 23.30 00.20

Lamcy Plaza 20.37 21.17 22.02 22.47 23.32 00.22 55
Sunrise City Supermarket 20.39 21.19 22.04 22.49 23.34 00.24 el (3 0 Aiyde S HIS
Nasr Sports Club 20.41 21.21 22.06 22.51 23.36 00.26 5

Rashid Hospital Roundabout 20.42 21.22 22.07 22.52 23.37 00.27

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 20.43 21.23 22.08 22.53 23.38 00.28 e 395 5 yie Sl dbas
Terminus

ISundays 2a Y
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 06.00 07.00 08.00 09.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00 00.00 e 398 5 yie Ml Ao
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 06.01 07.01 08.01 09.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01 22.01 23.01 00.01 nLI-\A.\};Z‘JL-J
Oud Metha Road 2 06.02 07.02 08.03 09.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02 22.02 23.02 00.02 ¥ olige age 7l
Creek Park Main Gate 06.07 07.09 08.10 09.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.08 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.09 19.09 20.08 21.08 22.08 23.08 00.08 w)lla.-l}.dl )}A.”AAJAA
Grand Hyatt Hotel 06.09 07.12 08.13 09.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.11 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.12 19.12 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.10 00.10

DEWA Main Office 06.10 07.13 08.14 09.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.12 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.13 19.13 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.11 00.11

Wafi Residences 06.13 07.15 08.16 09.13 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.15 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.15 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.13 00.13

New Modern Pharmacy 2 06.15 07.18 08.19 09.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.17 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.18 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15 00.15

American Hospital 06.20 07.23 08.26 09.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.22 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.25 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.20 00.20

Lamcy Plaza 06.22 07.26 08.29 09.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.25 1529 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.28 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.22 00.22

Sunrise City Supermarket 06.23 07.28 08.31 09.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 1426 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.30 19.30 20.24 21.24 22.24 23.24 00.24

Nasr Sports Club 06.25 07.30 08.34 09.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.28 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.33 19.32 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.26 00.26 s

Rashid Hospital Roundabout 06.26 07.31 08.35 09.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.29 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.34 19.33 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27 00.27 &A‘Juﬂ..u..na)ljl
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 06.27 07.32 08.36 09.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.30 15.36 16.36 17.37 18.36 19.35 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.28 00.28 L 35e 5 yie Sl dbos

Terminus



	Service "6"
	Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop Termi - Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop Termi
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



